2024-2025
Tuition & Fees Schedule
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The School's Actual Cost to Educate One Student (based on 2023-24 data) = $9,000
(Actual Cost to Educate) - (Parish Support and School Fundraising) = Base Tuition Rate
$9,000 - $3,246 = $5,754

Tuition Billed for Less than $5,754 is Supported by Additional School Fundraising Efforts.

Preschool 3 & 4

PRE-

SCHOOL 5 Full Days 5 Half Days 3 Full Days 3 Half Days
Non- $5,754 $2.877 $3,452 $1.726
Catholic
Catholic $3,990 $1,995 $2,394 $1,197
TK-8
TK-8 1s‘t 2n'd 3rf:| 4t-h
Child Child Child Child
Non-Catholic $5,754 $5,754 $5,754 $5,754
Catholic Non- $5,754 - $882 $5,754 - $882 $5,754-$1,482 $5,754-$2,082
Parish = $4,872 = $4,872 =$4,272 =$3,672
Catholic Active $5,754- $1,764 $5,754 -$2,364 $5,754-$2,964 $5,754-$3,564
St. Vincent Parish = $3,990 =$3,390 =$2,790 =$2,190
Fees

New Family Application Fee (Ist Time Applicants Only): $25 per Student
Due at the time of application for new families (non-refundable)

Registration Fee: $50 per Student
Due at the time of registration for returning families or acceptance for new families (non-
refundable)

Comprehensive Student Fee: $300 per Family
Due by the Ist Day of School- offsets technology, textbooks, and student activities (non-
refundable)

Athletic: $50 for the 1st Sport and $20 for each Additional Sport Per Student
Due at the time of invoice (non-refundable)



